Note: I	~	over Sheet		
	Please print this page and use it as r (shown below) on the top and bott			36.5
numoe	(((H060002297		cument.	2
Activity Activi				
	H060002297713A	BC1		
Note: D	O NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAI		from this	
	page. Doing so will generate	another cover sheet.		, 48 .,
	ision of Corporations	· · · · · · · · · · · ·	· .	
Fax From:	Number : (850)205-0383		• •	
Acc	ount Name : TAX HOUSE CORPO ount Number : I20000000137.	PRATION		
Pho	ne : (954)782-4000 Number : (954)782-8252			
F*	<u>ى بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر</u>	ungen og som en stæret for andere ander andere a		
LLC AM	ND/RESTATE/CORR	ECT OR M/M	G RESIGN	
		NOLLO		
	AVILA'S PAINTI	ING, LLC		
	AVILA'S PAINTI Certificate of Status Certified Copy			
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 02		
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0		
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 02		

09/21/2006 THU 9:33 FAX 954 782 8252

2002/003

DIVISION OF CORPORATION 20 DIVISION OF CORPORATION



September 19, 2006

٦

1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

TAX HOUSE CORPORATION

SUBJECT: AVILA'S PAINTING, LLC REF: L05000063071

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Entity was admiinistratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file the annual report/uniform business report as required by law. Entity must reinstate before document can be filed.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: Letter Number: 706A00055941

OLVISION OF CORPORATION 06 SEP 21 AM 10: 23 RECEIVED

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

١

H06000229771 3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES ORGANIZATION OF

AVILA'S PAINTING, LLC

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on June, 24 2005 and assigned Document number L05000063071.

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were Adopted by the limited liability company:

This Amendment is submitted to amend the fallowing:

ARTICLE V: The name and address of managing members//managers now are:

NAME	ADDRESS		
Cicero Avila	2771 Riverside Drive #511		
MGRM	Coral Springs, FL 33065		
Carlos Avila	6800 NW 39th Avenue #64		
MGRM	Coconut Creek, FL 33073		

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being the original subscribers to the capital stock here for the purpose of forming a Limited Liability Company to do business in the State of Florida, under the laws of the State of Florida, do make and file these Amendment of Articles of Organization, here by declaring and certifying that the facts herein stated all true and do agree to take the number of shares herein set forth and hereunto set our hands and seals this September 15, 2006.

Wero A. L

Signature Cicero Avila MGRM

003/003

